
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4, RUN W
300 FT FOR POB, CONT W 1350
FT, S 1330 FT, E 1000 FT, N 13

HOWARD BRAD ANTHONY/HOWARD TESHA JENKINS
278 SW SHERIDAN LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-3S-15-00301-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

36315.00 1.00/

05/16/2023 MLU

01/31/2023 TW 36.00 20,520 187,000 9,520 11,000
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3

464,999
19,680

198,000
505,199
118,663
386,536

HX HB 51,411
335,125
682,679

0

687,472

1395/0792 9/19/2019 WD Q V 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD R & JESSICA J

BRAD ANTHONY & TESH

1367/1386 8/24/2018 WD Q V 01 144,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES MAULDIN

RICHARD R & JESSICA
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41421 SFR 02/26/2021

2023HX Base Yr

278 SW SHERIDAN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,106 137.8030 154.34 479,380 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2677

BAS 2,322 100 2023 2,322 347,626

FGR 429 55 2023 236 35,331

FOP 312 30 2023 94 14,073

FOP 330 30 2023 99 14,822

FUS 355 100 2023 355 53,147

3,748 3,106 464,999

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=100,20] W19 S45 E14 S4 E39 N4 E14 N20 W8 N3
W7 N7 W33 N15 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=148,15] W15 S27 E7 S3 E8 N30 $
FUS=[YR=2023;ORIG=70,31] W8 S4 W5 S20 E6 S9 E7 N33 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=100,25] E33 S10 W33 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=95,69] E39 S8 W39 N8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 320.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 960

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 60 1,800.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2023 2022 100 16,200

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,520.00 2,520.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,520

19,680

1 0100 C SFR 100 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 11,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 34.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 9,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 34.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 187,000


